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            Min Price
            No Minimum Price
£25,000 
£50,000 
£75,000 
£100,000 
£125,000 
£150,000 
£175,000 
£200,000 
£225,000 
£250,000 
£275,000 
£300,000 
£325,000 
£350,000 
£375,000 
£400,000 
£425,000 
£450,000 
£475,000 
£500,000 
£550,000 
£600,000 
£650,000 
£700,000 
£750,000 
£800,000 
£850,000 
£900,000 
£950,000 
£1,000,000 
£1,100,000 
£1,200,000 
£1,300,000 
£1,400,000 
£1,500,000 
£1,600,000 
£1,700,000 
£1,800,000 
£1,900,000 
£2,000,000 
£3,000,000 
£4,000,000 
£5,000,000 


        

            
            Max Price
            No Maximum Price
£25,000 
£50,000 
£75,000 
£100,000 
£125,000 
£150,000 
£175,000 
£200,000 
£225,000 
£250,000 
£275,000 
£300,000 
£325,000 
£350,000 
£375,000 
£400,000 
£425,000 
£450,000 
£475,000 
£500,000 
£550,000 
£600,000 
£650,000 
£700,000 
£750,000 
£800,000 
£850,000 
£900,000 
£950,000 
£1,000,000 
£1,100,000 
£1,200,000 
£1,300,000 
£1,400,000 
£1,500,000 
£1,600,000 
£1,700,000 
£1,800,000 
£1,900,000 
£2,000,000 
£3,000,000 
£4,000,000 
£5,000,000 


        

        
        
            Min Bedrooms
            Minimum Bedrooms
Studio
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9+


        

            
            Max Bedrooms
            Maximum Bedrooms
Studio
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9+


        

            
            Type
            Property Type
House
Flat
 
Apartment
Building Plot
Bungalow
Commercial
Cottage
Detached
Detached Bungalow
Duplex
End Of Terrace
Garage
Land
Link Detached
Maisonette
Park Home
Purpose Built
Retirement
Semi Detached
Studio
Terraced
Town House


        




        
            Area
            Area
Ashley
Aycliffe
Aylesham
Beltinge
Capel-Le-Ferne
Chestfield
Cliffsend
Cliftonville
Coldred
Deal
Dover
Eastry
Elvington
Garlinge
Great Mongeham
Guston
Kingsdown
Lydden
Martin
Minster
Off Walmer Castle Rd
River
Sandgate
Sevington
St Margarets at Cliffe
St Margaret's at Cliffe
St. Margarets-At-Cliffe
Stembrook
Tankerton
Temple Ewell
Thurrock
Tyburnia
Walmer
West Hougham
Whitfield
Woodnesborough


        


        
            Town
            Town
Ashford
Aylesham
Broadstairs
Canterbury
Deal
Dover
Folkestone
Grays
Hawkinge
Herne Bay
Margate
Ramsgate
Sandwich
Temple Ewell
Westgate-On-Sea
Westminster
Whitstable
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            Include Sold
Exclude Sold
Sold Only
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            Close 
            Refundable Holding deposit - Capped at 1 weeks rent

        Security Deposit - Capped at 5 weeks rent for annual rental under £50,000, or 6 weeks rent for annual rental over £50,000

        Rent - The agreed monthly rent

        Changes to tenancy - Capped at £50 inc VAT

        Early termination charge - Not exceeding the landlord’s financial losses

        Late payment of rent - Interest of 3% above BoE base rate for each day the rent is late, once it is 14 days overdue

        Replacement keys - Reasonable costs or give the tenant the option to purchase themselves.

        Utilities, council tax, communication services, TV Licence etc - Tenants own responsibility unless otherwise stated in contract

        Client Money Protection Scheme
Membership details
        TBC

        Property Redress Scheme Membership details - Membership number D8870

        DPS Deposit protection Scheme - Agent Number 1581837

        

    


